"

ic Waterski &

Master sheet Tricks Round 1
3

viry Lake's challenge #5
09/09/2023 - 10/09/2023

ACQUAVIVA Giuseppe

Page 1
09/09/2023 - 18:25

*ITA -17 M

POS

BB

WS5F

R 3x not credit

W5B

SLB

WO

BFL

R Fall

First pass :

90

90

310

60

310

60

350

150

500

1920

T7F

TSB

TWBB

TBB

TF

TO

TO

TWO

TWLB

TF

Second pass :

Total :

1x not credit

out of time

450

350

330

330

200

200

100

200

200

300

2660

4580




